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VILI. AHARGA

CLASIFICACION TRAIL 21 KM

domingo, 23 de abril de 2023

1 29 01:47:16 05:06.04 Angel Merino Mufioz (1°)-GENERAL Masculino ALPINO BENALMADENA

2 104 01:47:31 05:07.01 Salvador Olivas Aguilera (2°)-GENERAL Masculino ALPINO BENALMADENA

3 46 01:51:21 05:18.01 Vicente Mengibar Parraga (3°)-GENERAL Masculino CD MEDIA LEGUA BAENA

4 74 01:52:17 05:20.07 Jorge Ordoiiez Mariscal (1°)-SENIOR Masculino TRIATLON BAENA

5 21 01:52:25 05:21.01 Claudio Cebrian Fernandez (1°)-VETERANO A Masculino OMEYAS TRAIL

6 98 01:54:55 05:28.03 Jose Antonio Cuevas Valenzuela (2°)-VETERANO A Masculino ALPINO BENALMADENA

7 30 01:55:32 05:30.00 Manuel Cobos Jiemenez (39)-VETERANO A Masculino TRAIL LOS RECICLADOS

8 103 01:55:35 05:30.02 Juan Miguel Berzosa Hervas (4°)-VETERANO A Masculino RUNNINGWAY

9 49 01:56:16 05:32.01 Antonio Jesus Cano Borrego (5°)-VETERANO A Masculino KABRAS LOKAS TRAIL KORDOBA
10 50 01:56:59 05:34.02 Antonio Mufioz Mufioz (2°)-SENIOR Masculino BATALLA DE ALCOLEA
11 37 01:57:15 05:34.09 Antonio Jesus Calvo Morales (1°)-VETERANO B Masculino MONTE COBRE TRAIL

12 102 01:59:04 05:40.01 Raul Roldan Porrras (6°)-VETERANO A Masculino HACHO TRAIL

13 62 02:01:38 05:47.04 Juan Diego Jurado Pefias (7°)-VETERANO A Masculino CLUB MARATON POZOBLANCO
14 31 02:03:15 05:52.01 Manuel Ayllon Rizos (3°)-SENIOR Masculino C.D.LOS AGUJETAS DE VILLAFRANCA
15 66 02:03:16 05:52.01 Juan Carlos Navarro Estevez (49°)-SENIOR Masculino CD MEDIA LEGUA BAENA

16 67 02:06:33 06:01.05 Manuel Sanchez Ronda (8°)-VETERANO A Masculino HACHO TRAIL

17 101 02:06:59 06:02.07 Antonio Sanchez Fernandez (99°)-VETERANO A Masculino CLUB ATLETISMO ESPIEL

18 15 02:07:44 06:04.09 Adrian Escobedo Mufiiz (59)-SENIOR Masculino MONTE COBRE TRAIL

19 40 02:08:03 06:05.08 Jose Antonio Del Cerro Olmo (2°)-VETERANO B Masculino OMEYAS TRAIL
20 89 02:08:34 06:07.03 Javier Jimenez Paez (3°)-VETERANO B Masculino OMEYAS TRAIL
21 80 02:08:57 06:08.04 Juan Javier Mohedano Gutierrez (6°)-SENIOR Masculino DUENDES DEL BEJARANO
22 58 02:09:14 06:09.02 Miguel Suescun Alcantara (7°)-SENIOR Masculino A 8000 METROS PENARROYA
23 38 02:09:33 06:10.01 Francisco Javier Ordofiez Marquez (109°)-VETERANO A Masculino OMEYAS TRAIL
24 20 02:14:33 06:24.04 Manuel Carrillo Perez (11°)-VETERANO A Masculino ATLETISMO CORDOBES
25 23 02:14:40 06:24.07 Rafael Lara Santiago (4°)-VETERANO B Masculino VERTICALIA
26 64 02:16:55 06:31.01 Victor Manuel Revaliente Casilla (12°)-VETERANO A Masculino A 8000 METROS PENARROYA
27 61 02:17:48 06:33.07 Francisco Javier Rios Roldan (59)-VETERANO B Masculino MONTE COBRE TRAIL
28 75 02:19:02 06:37.02 Jaime De La Torre Passolas (6°)-VETERANO B Masculino OMEYAS TRAIL
29 78 02:19:49 06:39.04 Antonio Jesus Garvia Parraga (13°)-VETERANO A Masculino CD MEDIA LEGUA BAENA
30 43 02:22:16 06:46.04 Francisco Javier Perez Hurtado De Rojas (14°)-VETERANO A Masculino C.D. KOMOMOLOS
31 12 02:22:46 06:47.08 Enrique Diaz Povedano (159)-VETERANO A Masculino LOS RECICLAOS
32 52 02:23:09 06:48.09 David Puerma Martinez (16°)-VETERANO A Masculino OMEYAS TRAIL
33 57 02:23:53 06:51.00 Sara Maria Galisteo Perez (1°)-GENERAL Femenino OMEYAS TRAIL
34 9 02:23:57 06:51.02 Gregorio Lopez Fernandez (7°)-VETERANO B Masculino MONTE COBRE TRAIL
35 95 02:26:44 06:59.02 Ricardo Fernandez Torronteras (89)-SENIOR Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
36 56 02:26:52 06:59.06 Miguel Duran Caballero (17°)-VETERANO A Masculino LYNX TRAIL CORDOBA
37 51 02:27:24 07:01.01 Veronica Garcia Baeza (2°)-GENERAL Femenino CLUB DE ATLETISMO MONTORO
38 45 02:28:40 07:04.07 Luis Figueroa Jimenez (8°)-VETERANO B Masculino KABRAS LOKAS TRAIL KORDOBA
39 60 02:29:50 07:08.00 Francisco Jose Marin Valverde (9°)-SENIOR Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
40 55 02:30:36 07:10.02 Rosa Maria Cruz Cano (39)-GENERAL Femenino CD MEDIA LEGUA BAENA
41 82 02:31:48 07:13.07 Rafael Jesus Diaz Garcia (189)-VETERANO A Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
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02:31:49
02:32:16
02:33:02
02:35:05
02:35:05
02:36:02
02:37:07
02:37:58
02:39:58
02:40:21
02:42:27
02:44:13
02:44:39
02:45:19
02:45:37
02:45:52
02:46:36
02:47:48
02:48:19
02:48:20
02:48:21
02:49:16
02:49:55
02:50:39
02:51:38
02:51:39
02:52:11
02:55:03
02:55:04
02:56:47
02:58:38
02:58:39
02:59:21
02:59:22
02:59:53
03:12:26

07:13.07
07:15.00
07:17.02
07:23.00
07:23.00
07:25.07
07:28.08
07:31.02
07:37.00
07:38.01
07:44.01
07:49.01
07:50.04
07:52.03
07:53.01
07:53.08
07:55.09
07:59.04
08:00.08
08:00.09
08:00.09
08:03.05
08:05.04
08:07.05
08:10.03
08:10.04
08:11.09
08:20.01
08:20.01
08:25.00
08:30.03
08:30.04
08:32.04
08:32.04
08:33.09
09:09.08

Juan Rafael Martin Martin
Daniel Santiago Peso

Antonio Angel De La Torre Perez
Francisco Lopez Mateos

Rafael Rodriguez Criado

Jorge Medina De Abia

Antonio Jose Godoy Garcia
Cristina Malfeito Perez
Sergio Tapia Lefia

Ana Isabel Torres Gonzalo
Pedro Cabrera Calero

Rafael Jimenez Magafias

Alvaro Fernandez Alors

Juan Carlos Aguera Sillero
Manuel Perez Lopez

Jose Ramon Millan De La Lastra
Rafael Sanchez Jimenez
Lorenzo Linares Burgos

Jose Antonio Escribano Espinar
Jose R Granados Vazquez

Luis Fernando Gomez Tapia
Javier Martin Garcia

Francisco Javier Gutierrez Perez
Socorro Romero Silva

Rafael Esquinas Martinez
Antonio Dios Roldan

Migueli Cerro Carpio

Carmen Gomez Castaiio
Antonio Luis Pineda Bejar
Tomas Hidalgo Martinez
Antonio Manuel Castro Espino
Antonio Jose Castillejo Carmona
Antonio Lastre Perez

Rafa Linares Burgos

Angel Ruiz Moreno

Juan Cobacho Gomez

03:16:35
03:17:56
03:21:47
03:28:43
03:36:06
03:36:06

e mcay

Che

09:21.06
09:25.05
09:36.05
09:56.03
10:17.03
10:17.04

Miguel Lucena Cabezas
Elena Lazaro Real

Manuel Trivifio Garcia
Jose Antonio Blanco Perez
Laura Romero Sanchez

Tofii Leon Vizuete
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(199)-VETERANO A Masculino
(20°)-VETERANO A Masculino
(10°)-SENIOR Masculino
(21°)-VETERANO A Masculino
(9°)-VETERANO B Masculino
(22°)-VETERANO A Masculino
(239)-VETERANO A Masculino
(1°)-VETERANA A Femenino
(119)-SENIOR Masculino
(2°)-VETERANA A Femenino
(10°)-VETERANO B Masculino
(24°)-VETERANO A Masculino
(259)-VETERANO A Masculino
(26°)-VETERANO A Masculino
(27°)-VETERANO A Masculino
(1°)-VETERANO C Masculino
(119°)-VETERANO B Masculino
(28°)-VETERANO A Masculino
(2°)-VETERANO C Masculino
(29°)-VETERANO A Masculino
(120)-SENIOR Masculino
(30°)-VETERANO A Masculino
(319°)-VETERANO A Masculino
(3°)-VETERANA A Femenino
(329)-VETERANO A Masculino
(339)-VETERANO A Masculino
(4°)-VETERANA A Femenino
(1°)-SENIOR Femenino
(13°)-SENIOR Masculino
(34°)-VETERANO A Masculino
(12°)-VETERANO B Masculino
(13°)-VETERANO B Masculino
(359)-VETERANO A Masculino
(36°)-VETERANO A Masculino
(37°)-VETERANO A Masculino
(3°)-VETERANO C Masculino
(1°)-VETERANA B Femenino
(14°)-VETERANO B Masculino
(5°)-VETERANA A Femenino
(4°)-VETERANO C Masculino
(159)-VETERANO B Masculino
(2°)-SENIOR Femenino
(6°)-VETERANA A Femenino

Diputacion
de Cérdoba

domingo, 23 de abril de 2023

OMEYAS TRAIL
MONTE COBRE TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
LYNX TRAIL CORDOBA
LYNX TRAIL CORDOBA
ATLETISMO ESPIEL
INDEPENDIENTE

LUB MONTECOBRE
MONTE COBRE TRAIL
CD MEDIA LEGUA BAENA
INDEPENDIENTE
TROTASIERRA
CARNI
OMEYAS TRAIL
A 8000 METROS PENARROYA
CORDOBA TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
KABRAS LOKAS TRAIL KORDOBA
MONTE COBRE TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
CORDOBA TRAIL
CAC TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
CD MEDIA LEGUA BAENA
CD MEDIA LEGUA BAENA
INDEPENDIENTE
OMEYAS TRAIL
OMEYAS TRAIL
ATLETISMO MONTEMAYOR
CD AMIGOS DEL COCHE ESCOBA
CD AMIGOS DEL COCHE ESCOBA
CORDOBA TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
OMEYAS TRAIL
MONTE COBRE TRAIL
CIMA 2000
ATLETICO GRAN CAPITAN
LLEGA COMO PUEDAS
KABRAS LOKAS TRAIL KORDOBA
KABRAS LOKAS TRAIL KORDOBA
INDEPENDIENTE
BESPORT

FEDERACION ANDALLZA,
DE MOMNTANISMO

www.dorsalchip.es
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03:36:46 10:19.03 Alfonso Castillejo Carmona
03:38:58 10:25.06 Soraya Duefias De La Torre
03:39:00 10:25.06 Jose Martin Munzon
03:44:52 10:42.04 Maria Luz Luna Castafieda
03:49:22 10:55.02 Antofii Adolfo Jimenez
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(16°)-VETERANO B Masculino
(7°)-VETERANA A Femenino
(389)-VETERANO A Masculino
(2°)-VETERANA B Femenino
(8°)-VETERANA A Femenino

Diputacion
de Cérdoba

CD AMIGOS DEL COCHE ESCOBA
BESPORT A 8000 METROS
BESPORT A 8000 METROS
OMEYAS TRAIL

TROTASIERRA

FEDERACION ANDALLZA,
DE MOMNTANISMO
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